
 

  

 3 August 2023  Page 1 of 1  

 

KCOM Commercial in Confidence KCOM Commercial in Confidence 

Changes to Broadband Products: KCOM Wholesale Connect Broadband Fibre Residential  
KCOM Wholesale will be decreasing the monthly rental charge and termination charges for several of the Connect Broadband Fibre Residential 

products. 

 

The changes are reflected in table 1. These changes will take effect from 1 September 2023. 

 

Table 1:  

 

 

Operative Date 

 

Until 

Rental charges 

apply per 

calendar month 

Connect Fibre 

Res 30/5 

Connect Fibre Res 50/15 Connect VDSL 

Res 75 

Unlimited 50GB Unlimited Unlimited 

Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT 

01/01/22 31/08/23 
 £21.24 £17.70 £24.78 £24.78 

01/09/23  £19.91 

 

£17.70 £22.31 

 

£22.31 

 
01/01/22 31/08/23 Termination 

Payments 
£6.26 £2.72 £9.80 £9.80 

01/09/23  £4.93 

 

£2.72 

 

£7.33 

 

£7.33 

 
 

Operative Date Until 

Rental 

charges apply 

per calendar 

month 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

100/30 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

175/50 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

300/75 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

400/80 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

500/100 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

750/150 

Connect 

Fibre Res 

900/180 

Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited 

Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT Ex. VAT 

01/03/22 31/08/23 
 £28.33 £31.68 £34.99 £36.00 £38.15 £44.55 £47.97 

01/09/23  
£26.64 

 

£30.23 

 

£33.41 

 

£35.10 

 

£36.41 

 

£38.80 

 

£39.88 

 01/01/22 31/08/23 Termination 

Payments 

£13.35 £16.70 £20.01 £21.02 £23.17 £29.57 £32.99 

01/09/23  £11.66 

 

£15.25 

 

£18.43 

 

£20.12 

 

£21.43 

 

£23.82 

 

£24.90 

  


