## **KCOM** wholesale

## **Changes to Broadband Products: KCOM Wholesale Connect Broadband Fibre Residential**

KCOM Wholesale will be decreasing the monthly rental charge and termination charges for several of the Connect Broadband Fibre Residential products.

The changes are reflected in table 1. These changes will take effect from 1 September 2023.

## Table 1:

Operative Date	Until	Rental charges apply per calendar month	Connect Fibre Res 30/5	Connect Fibre	Connect VDSL Res 75		
			Unlimited	50GB	Unlimited	Unlimited	
			Ex. VAT	Ex. VAT	Ex. VAT	Ex. VAT	
01/01/22	31/08/23		£21.24	£17.70	£24.78	£24.78	
01/09/23			£19.91	£17.70	£22.31	£22.31	
01/01/22	31/08/23	Termination	£6.26	£2.72	£9.80	£9.80	
01/09/23		Payments	£4.93	£2.72	£7.33	£7.33	

Operative Date	Until	Rental charges apply per calendar month	Connect Fibre Res 100/30 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 175/50 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 300/75 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 400/80 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 500/100 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 750/150 Unlimited Ex. VAT	Connect Fibre Res 900/180 Unlimited Ex. VAT
01/03/22	31/08/23		£28.33	£31.68	£34.99	£36.00	£38.15	£44.55	£47.97
01/09/23			£26.64	£30.23	£33.41	£35.10	£36.41	£38.80	£39.88
01/01/22	31/08/23	Termination Payments	£13.35	£16.70	£20.01	£21.02	£23.17	£29.57	£32.99
01/09/23			£11.66	£15.25	£18.43	£20.12	£21.43	£23.82	£24.90